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Women / XD / XD A1 ALL 
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cookie Onley592
YMCA of Frederick 

9.000 8.850 8.7008.150 34.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Holly Herald332
YMCA of Frederick 

8.800 6.150 8.6507.100 30.700
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XP / XP A1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Riley521
YMCA of Frederick 

9.050 9.375 8.7008.500 35.625
4 1 4T 5 1 

1 

Emily Krendel531
North Shore Wildcats

9.300 8.900 8.6258.500 35.325
2 3 4T 7 2 

2 

Cami Dubois436
Waterville YMCA

9.200 8.250 9.2008.400 35.050
3 8T 7 1 3 

3 

Lauren Shields1663
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.200 8.9509.125 35.025
9T 10 1 3 4 

4 

Anna Mersinger1664
Top Flight BobSierra

9.525 8.000 9.0008.250 34.775
1 11 9T 2 5 

5 

Ciana Verenini623
Rancho Family YMCA

8.975 8.700 8.4508.450 34.575
6 5 6 10T 6T

6T

Jaidin Hartley-Ward487
North Shore Wildcats

8.700 8.925 8.3008.650 34.575
11T 2 3 12T 6T

6T

Madison Gang919
YMCA of Frederick 

8.700 8.500 8.5508.250 34.000
11T 6 9T 8 8 

8 

Karina Bouchard745
YMCA of Frederick 

8.800 8.300 8.6508.100 33.850
8 7 11 6 9 

9 

Natasha Prehatny590
Rancho Family YMCA

9.000 8.875 8.4507.050 33.375
5 4 15 10T 10 

10 

Brooke Keller794
YMCA of Frederick 

8.900 7.850 8.8007.400 32.950
7 12 12 4 11 

11 

Erica Henrichsen411
Sandusky YMCA Saltos

8.750 7.550 8.2508.300 32.850
9T 13 8 14 12 

12 

Marlena Hand595
YMCA of Frederick 

8.700 7.000 8.3008.800 32.800
11T 15 2 12T 13 

13 

Carley LaDu384
Union County YMCA

8.200 8.250 8.0507.200 31.700
15 8T 13T 15 14 

14 

Sage Phillips518
Old Town Orono YMCA

8.600 7.250 8.5007.200 31.550
14 14 13T 9 15 

15 
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Women / XP / XP A1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lisa Cochran1662
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 9.150 9.5258.900 36.725
5 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Taylor Kutsaftis322
Newport County YMCA

9.500 8.950 8.9009.000 36.350
1 3 3T 5T 2 

2 

Abby Wagner1740
Riverfront YMCA

8.850 9.100 9.1009.000 36.050
10 2 3T 2T 3 

3 

Sierra Gelsomini295
North Shore Wildcats

9.450 8.725 9.1008.550 35.825
2 7 8 2T 4 

4 

Addie Bednar325
Edwardsville YMCA

9.325 8.850 8.8008.725 35.700
3 4T 7 8 5 

5 

Talia Kutsaftis321
Newport County YMCA

9.300 8.550 8.2509.375 35.475
4 9 1 12 6T

6T

Alexandra Davis263
Miami County YMCA

8.550 8.750 9.1009.075 35.475
11 6 2 2T 6T

6T

Lilly Connerton313
Newport County YMCA

9.000 8.850 8.8508.400 35.100
8 4T 9 7 8 

8 

Callie Heiligenberg330
Kettering YMCA

8.950 8.600 8.4008.900 34.850
9 8 5T 11 9 

9 

Kayla Coate283
Miami County YMCA

9.050 8.350 8.9008.300 34.600
7 10 10 5T 10 

10 

Julianne Enwright286
Kettering YMCA

9.100 7.925 8.7508.100 33.875
6 11 12 9 11 

11 

Gwen McCray350
Kettering YMCA

8.450 6.550 8.6008.150 31.750
12 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP A1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Wustrack111
Fond Du Lac YMCA

9.675 8.000 9.3008.700 35.675
1 8 5 1 1 

1 

Madeline Dahlin156
North Shore Wildcats

9.275 8.850 8.5007.950 34.575
3 1 10 9T 2 

2 

Erin Elder157
North Canton YMCA

8.350 8.400 8.7009.100 34.550
14 6 1 7 3 

3 

Melissa Prioli122
Louisville Area YMCA

9.000 8.650 8.8008.050 34.500
6 4 7T 3T 4 

4 

Rachel Huntsman117
Edwardsville YMCA

9.250 8.700 8.2508.250 34.450
4 3 6 11 5 

5 

Sophie Cawlina232
North Shore Wildcats

9.400 7.800 8.8008.050 34.050
2 10 7T 3T 6 

6 

Pippa Underwood190
Riverfront YMCA

8.750 8.750 8.7507.700 33.950
8T 2 11 5T 7 

7 

Shanel Maurer150
Licking County Famil

9.200 8.525 7.1008.925 33.750
5 5 2 14 8 

8 

Hannah Burns229
North Shore Wildcats

8.750 7.500 9.0758.050 33.375
8T 11T 7T 2 9 

9 

Julia Bucci127
North Shore Wildcats

8.650 7.200 8.6508.850 33.350
11 13 3 8 10 

10 

Katie Kobbs147
Riverfront YMCA

8.700 7.900 8.7507.650 33.000
10 9 12 5T 11 

11 

Darci Dow244
Old Town Orono YMCA

8.600 7.100 8.0008.750 32.450
12 14 4 12T 12 

12 

Laura Janakiefski224
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.900 7.500 8.5007.250 32.150
7 11T 14 9T 13 

13 

Lainey Bulmer161
Pickaway County Y

8.400 8.050 8.0007.550 32.000
13 7 13 12T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS A1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Schoeder1069
Prescott Lightning

9.000 9.075 9.2759.425 36.775
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Peot764
Door County YMCA

8.950 9.350 9.1508.925 36.375
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Madeline Heltemes880
Kettle Moraine Dynam

9.150 9.425 8.8008.775 36.150
1T 1 6T 3 3 

3 

Kayla Lyttle747
Islands YMCA

9.150 8.850 8.7008.900 35.600
1T 6T 3T 4 4 

4 

Payton Kinder1313
Haverhill YMCA

8.500 8.850 8.3508.900 34.600
11T 6T 3T 6T 5 

5 

Katie Stein1353
YMCA of Frederick 

8.800 8.675 8.3008.650 34.425
5T 9 9 9 6T

6T

Sophia Harmelink781
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.600 8.650 8.4008.775 34.425
10 10 6T 5 6T

6T

Lauren Avandi1251
Haverhill YMCA

8.800 8.725 8.1008.750 34.375
5T 8 8 10 8 

8 

Nya Hill1656
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 9.100 7.6008.600 34.000
8 3 10 15 9 

9 

Bailey Althauser755
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.650 8.550 7.6508.900 33.750
9 12 3T 14 10 

10 

Yasmine Harrilson741
YMCA of Frederick 

8.500 8.400 8.3508.400 33.650
11T 13 11 6T 11 

11 

Andrea Valdes865
Livonia Twisters

8.800 8.200 8.3507.550 32.900
5T 15 15 6T 12 

12 

Shelby Plate798
CWC YMCA

7.850 8.900 7.9508.000 32.700
14 5 12 11 13 

13 

Bailey Boss732
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.300 8.600 7.8007.850 32.550
13 11 13 12 14 

14 

Lindy Ouellette918
Waterville YMCA

6.000 8.350 7.7007.700 29.750
15 14 14 13 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS A1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Price528
CWC YMCA

9.000 9.325 9.1259.000 36.450
4T 2 3 1 1 

1 

McKenna Shedd572
Haverhill YMCA

8.950 9.350 9.0508.825 36.175
6T 1 6 3 2 

2 

Emily Bieneman412
CWC YMCA

8.750 9.100 9.1009.150 36.100
9 5T 2 2 3 

3 

Gracie Sutton611
Mission Valley YMCA

9.250 9.250 8.1509.325 35.975
3 3 1 12 4 

4 

Tyra Kutsaftis568
Newport County YMCA

8.950 9.100 8.9508.700 35.700
6T 5T 8T 4 5 

5 

Lillian Hardy489
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.850 9.175 8.7008.700 35.425
8 4 8T 5 6 

6 

Alexis McCarthy653
Door County YMCA

9.000 8.975 8.5008.900 35.375
4T 8 4 9 7 

7 

Chelsea Mass336
Greenfield YMCA

9.350 8.700 8.2508.850 35.150
2 10 5 11 8 

8 

Gabrielle Bailey262
Flames Gymnastics

9.550 8.850 8.6007.775 34.775
1 9 12 6T 9 

9 

Molly Posta601
CWC YMCA

8.650 8.525 8.6008.750 34.525
10 11 7 6T 10 

10 

Symone Hudson276
YMCA of Milwaukee

8.550 9.000 8.4008.525 34.475
11 7 10 10 11 

11 

Sierra Churakos545
Flames Gymnastics

0.000 8.150 8.5508.000 24.700
12 12 11 8 12 

12 
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Women / SM / All Ages
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaelah Lopes104
Louisville Area YMCA

6.500 8.400 8.2008.800 31.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XG / XG A3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ann Bracety846
Prescott Lightning

9.300 9.100 9.4509.050 36.900
1 7 3 1 1 

1 

Suzanna Knight850
Islands YMCA

9.275 9.075 9.0009.000 36.350
2 8 6T 8T 2 

2 

Evelyn Arbogast1658
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 9.150 9.1009.325 36.225
11T 5T 1 6T 3 

3 

Ella Ward1013
YMCA of Frederick 

8.950 9.175 9.2508.800 36.175
4 3T 11T 2T 4 

4 

Peyton Houghton727
Waterville YMCA

8.700 8.900 9.1509.025 35.775
8T 9T 4T 5 5 

5 

Callie Kanoy760
Islands YMCA

8.650 8.900 9.2009.000 35.750
11T 9T 6T 4 6 

6 

Madison Pickett1692
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 9.250 8.3009.125 35.725
3 2 2 21T 7 

7 

Julia D'Amore1122
Newport County YMCA

8.675 9.150 8.8508.900 35.575
10 5T 8 11T 8 

8 

Kylie Mazza724
Sheboygan County Y

8.900 8.750 9.2508.575 35.475
5T 12 15 2T 9 

9 

Trinity Hutt1135
South Shore YMCA 

8.650 9.400 8.7508.400 35.200
11T 1 16T 13T 10 

10 

Abby Adu963
YMCA of Mount Vernon

8.700 8.550 9.0008.875 35.125
8T 16 9T 8T 11 

11 

Jadyn Taylor1657
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 9.175 8.2508.700 35.025
5T 3T 14 23 12 

12 

Katie McCaffrey1684
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.350 9.0008.875 34.725
15T 17 9T 8T 13 

13 

Maya Florendo1076
Newport County YMCA

8.500 8.300 8.7009.025 34.525
15T 18T 4T 15 14 

14 

Alyssa Abbate759
South Shore YMCA 

8.850 8.575 8.6508.300 34.375
7 15 18 16 15 

15 

Delaney Walsh815
South Shore YMCA 

8.625 8.900 8.8507.950 34.325
14 9T 22 11T 16 

16 

Katherine Hamilton788
YMCA of Frederick 

8.200 8.600 8.3508.800 33.950
23 13T 11T 20 17 

17 

Catelynn Collins1005
Sandusky YMCA Saltos

8.350 8.600 8.4508.175 33.575
19T 13T 21 18 18 

18 

Chloe McGlichey827
South Shore YMCA 

8.400 7.350 8.6008.800 33.150
18 24T 11T 17 19 

19 

Eva Durkin1240
South Shore YMCA 

8.150 8.300 8.4008.250 33.100
24 18T 19T 19 20 

20 

Gabriella Alfano989
YMCA of Frederick 

8.250 7.925 8.3008.400 32.875
22 23 16T 21T 21 

21 

Caroline Hedger1659
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.200 7.8008.250 32.600
19T 20T 19T 26 22 

22 

Kirsten Lemler814
Newport County YMCA

8.500 8.200 9.1006.000 31.800
15T 20T 26 6T 23 

23 

Megan Stallings766
Union County YMCA

7.650 8.050 8.0007.475 31.175
26 22 23 24 24 

24 
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Women / XG / XG A3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breyanna Stone772
Union County YMCA

7.750 7.350 8.7507.050 30.900
25 24T 25 13T 25 

25 

Grace Boerger725
Union County YMCA

8.300 7.150 7.9007.200 30.550
21 26 24 25 26 

26 
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Women / XG / XG A3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly McIncrow617
Islands YMCA

8.850 9.300 9.4509.375 36.975
6T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gretchen Strunk1690
Top Flight BobSierra

8.575 9.350 9.2509.325 36.500
15 1 2 3 2 

2 

Monica Dreifuerst606
Fond Du Lac YMCA

9.200 8.900 9.0508.875 36.025
2 4T 4 5 3 

3 

Tara Quinn451
Sky Family YMCA 

9.350 8.700 8.8008.600 35.450
1 8T 9 8T 4 

4 

Brianna Roesel388
Fond Du Lac YMCA

9.100 8.500 8.8508.800 35.250
3 13 6 6T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Hebert694
South Shore YMCA 

8.550 9.100 8.5008.900 35.050
16T 3 3 14 6 

6 

Anna Curtis387
Waterville YMCA

8.800 8.900 8.8008.350 34.850
9T 4T 13T 8T 7 

7 

Julia Mattis495
YMCA of Frederick 

8.650 8.700 9.1008.250 34.700
13T 8T 16 4 8T

8T

Rachel Ostiguy673
South Shore YMCA 

8.700 8.750 8.7008.550 34.700
11T 7 10T 12 8T

8T

Audrey Townsend530
Licking County Famil

8.550 8.650 8.7508.700 34.650
16T 10T 7 10T 10 

10 

Hailey Magrini633
Sky Family YMCA 

8.800 8.400 8.8508.550 34.600
9T 14T 10T 6T 11 

11 

Mikenzie Parker542
Waterville YMCA

8.850 8.075 8.7508.675 34.350
6T 20 8 10T 12 

12 

Peyton Smith663
Sandusky YMCA Saltos

9.000 8.650 8.3508.275 34.275
5 10T 15 16T 13 

13 

Rosalia Warren612
Sky Family YMCA 

8.700 8.525 8.6508.350 34.225
11T 12 13T 13 14 

14 

Emily Craig642
Kettle Moraine Dynam

9.050 7.650 9.3008.000 34.000
4 22 21 2 15 

15 

Maddie Carney556
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.850 8.250 8.2508.500 33.850
6T 17T 12 19 16 

16 

Breanna Plummer463
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.550 7.600 8.4008.850 33.400
16* 23 5 15 17T

17T

Lydia Warton482
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.550 8.850 8.3007.700 33.400
16* 6 22 18 17T

17T

Olivia Virts630
Union County YMCA

8.200 8.325 8.3508.025 32.900
25 16 20 16T 19 

19 

Fiona Ferry641
Greenfield YMCA

8.650 8.175 7.8008.200 32.825
13T 19 17 23T 20 

20 

Emily Keyes691
Greenfield YMCA

8.500 8.250 8.0008.050 32.800
21 17T 18T 21 21 

21 

Becca Woida486
Lancaster YMCA

8.350 7.750 8.1008.050 32.250
22T 21 18T 20 22 

22 

Sydney Vaughn426
Bucyrus Area YMCA

8.550 8.400 7.7007.350 32.000
16T 14T 25 25 23 

23 

Orianna Oller619
Lancaster YMCA

8.300 7.450 7.9007.300 30.950
24 25 26 22 24T

24T
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Women / XG / XG A3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Widmer717
Union County YMCA

8.150 7.375 7.8007.625 30.950
26 26 23 23T 24T

24T

Rachel Boback680
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.350 7.500 6.5007.550 29.900
22T 24 24 26 26 

26 
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Women / XG / XG A3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alannah Grandy359
Islands YMCA

9.500 9.575 9.5008.725 37.300
1 2 8 1T 1 

1 

Julia Anthony378
Mission Valley YMCA

9.250 8.800 9.3008.950 36.300
4 8 5 4 2 

2 

Sarah Staley381
Mission Valley YMCA

9.400 9.425 9.5007.925 36.250
2 3 20 1T 3 

3 

Aurora Mager211
Flames Gymnastics

9.300 9.075 9.2258.600 36.200
3 5 9 6 4 

4 

Peyton Ward107
Waterville YMCA

8.700 9.600 8.7009.100 36.100
12T 1 3 18 5 

5 

Elizabeth DiVito294
South Shore YMCA 

8.800 9.000 9.0509.175 36.025
8T 6 1 9 6 

6 

Ellie Poole344
YMCA of Mount Vernon

8.800 8.350 9.2509.150 35.550
8T 16 2 5 7 

7 

Claire Blanchard140
YMCA of Milwaukee

8.600 8.700 9.4008.400 35.100
15 11 14 3 8 

8 

Shannon Doyle386
Fond Du Lac YMCA

8.500 9.150 8.2509.000 34.900
19T 4 4 21T 9 

9 

Rebecca Kehner343
Louisville Area YMCA

8.800 8.450 8.8508.550 34.650
8T 15 11T 14 10 

10 

Jessica Tomak306
Riverfront YMCA

8.700 8.750 9.0008.150 34.600
12T 9T 15 10T 11 

11 

Hope Schmeiser329
Riverfront YMCA

9.125 7.350 9.1008.900 34.475
5 26 6 8 12 

12 

Taylor Ellis172
Wooster YMCA

8.550 8.650 9.1508.100 34.450
16T 12T 16 7 13 

13 

Jessica Erdman362
Sheboygan County Y

8.250 8.750 8.7508.575 34.325
24 9T 10 15T 14 

14 

Rachel Michels360
North Canton YMCA

8.400 8.875 8.0508.775 34.100
23 7 7 25T 15 

15 

Hayley Larkin250
Louisville Area YMCA

8.950 8.200 8.9007.750 33.800
6 17T 21 13 16 

16 

Karena Berning1627
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.150 7.850 9.0008.550 33.550
25T 21 11T 10T 17 

17 

Marie Zimmerman126
Kettering YMCA

8.900 7.950 8.1508.500 33.500
7 20 13 24 18 

18 

Katie Retzlaff315
Fond Du Lac YMCA

8.500 8.200 8.3508.050 33.100
19T 17T 17 20 19 

19 

Bailey Hill357
Bucyrus Area YMCA

8.550 8.650 8.2507.400 32.850
16T 12T 22 21T 20 

20 

Jasmine Benitez301
Greater Green Bay Y

8.550 8.475 8.2007.300 32.525
16T 14 23T 23 21 

21 

Taylor Hill252
Kettering YMCA

8.700 7.800 8.0507.950 32.500
12T 22 19 25T 22 

22 

Vivian Egan318
Louisville Area YMCA

8.750 7.600 9.0007.100 32.450
11 24 26 10T 23 

23 

Anna Carstens159
Greater Green Bay Y

8.150 7.300 8.7508.000 32.200
25T 27 18 15T 24 

24 
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Women / XG / XG A3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cora Prout376
Newport County YMCA

8.450 8.050 8.7506.850 32.100
22 19 27 15T 25 

25 

Rachel Green264
Louisville Area YMCA

8.500 7.650 8.5507.275 31.975
19T 23 25 19 26 

26 

Cayley Boian299
Great Miami Valley Y

6.150 7.400 7.0007.300 27.850
27 25 23T 27 27 

27 
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